13.03.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.13,52,563/- as on

12.1t.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Manjunath Kallappa Hugar,(Bonower)

2.Mrs,Renuka Kallappa Hugar, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.19,85,000/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,9&500/- (Rupees One Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred On

t=

,,j::m:ffi1::'tff;"*itl*ffi,*, 4364374
4$ Floor Phare ll, Spener Plaza, No 769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Gennai, Tamil Nadu lndia - 600 oo2

r +91 44 4299 s0oo I F: